
4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ
ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 1

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008183907 00:34.01.1 PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174623 00:38.25.2 TSOLAKIDI ANNA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174328 00:39.63.3 DIMITRIOU ZOI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174619 00:39.85.4 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174350 00:45.80.5 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174673 00:47.76.6 PALERA EIRINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 2

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179080 00:37.90.1 KOURTIDI THEODORA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179315 00:44.38.2 TSAKMAKLI  GEORGIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009179939 00:58.78.3 KALAITZIDI MARINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009183763 01:03.38.4 DOUROU MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 11

2009189270 01:05.49.5 RAPTI ADONIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009180933 DNSMANI GEORGIA OLYB.VOL GIRLS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 10  (25m)

# 3

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184084 00:53.06.1 TONIAN MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010186153 00:55.91.2 HARALABIDI HRISTINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2010186162 00:58.69.3 KAPSALIDI EYAGGELIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2010189267 01:17.51.4 LIANOURIDOU KONSTADINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 4

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175441 00:35.92.1 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS 12

2008169662 00:37.63.2 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008179937 00:45.29.3 RODITIS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174691 00:47.34.4 SAVVIDIS STYLIANOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008174687 00:51.07.5 PARASKEYOPOUOS STERGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008179317 00:51.55.6 BOURNATZIDIS DIMITRIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 5

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179033 00:37.59.1 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179053 00:37.67.2 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179052 00:37.70.3 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179309 00:37.88.4 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179235 00:38.10.5 TSANNIS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179246 00:39.10.6 KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179135 00:40.39.7 KOLIDIS DIMITRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179136 00:42.32.8 KOLIDIS  HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179371 00:42.35.9 PARASKEYOPOULOS  ATHANASI NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009179109 00:42.60.10 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179290 00:43.47.11 TZIABAZIS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009179281 00:45.74.12 KYRMAS NIKOLAOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 11

2009179082 00:46.74.13 VOURDOGLOU PASHALIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179051 00:47.46.14 THOMAIDIS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 10  (25m)

# 6

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184464 00:43.33.1 KARAZAFEIRIS DIMITRIOS PANA OLYB.VOL BOYS 10

2010186154 00:43.54.2 MAYROMIHALIS IOANNIS RAFAIL NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2010184081 00:47.42.3 TSELIPGIOTIS ZAFEIRIOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010187168 01:02.58.4 NIKOLAEV ALEX PROTOREST BOYS 10

2010186168 01:11.05.5 KOURTOUDIS KONSTADINOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2010186166 01:25.98.6 BOURNATZIDIS NIKOLAOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 9  (25m)

# 7

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189271 00:56.56.1 PARASKEYAS EYAGGELOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2011189268 01:24.58.2 PALERAS GEORGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 8

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174346 01:18.01.1 TIKOZIDOU HRYSA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174259 01:32.57.2 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174695 01:32.91.3 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174677 01:39.79.4 PALATSIDI KONSTADINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008176132 01:42.13.5 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA GIRLS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 9

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179179 01:25.48.1 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009 01:34.63.2 GILEVA TATIANA MLAD91 GIRLS 11

2009179218 01:40.15.3 SAVVAIDOU  AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2009179054 01:41.90.4 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009186161 02:06.21.5 KARADAKI STYLIANI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009189278 02:25.05.6 TSAMOGLOU AIKATERINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (25m)

# 10

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010183920 01:37.53.1 PAPAHRYSOSTOMIDOU MARIA V KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010184082 01:38.12.2 HRISTIDI APOSTOLIA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184083 01:42.91.3 DOUMA VASILIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010186160 01:45.11.4 MILKONIDI MARIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2010186165 01:45.75.5 PSARA FOTEINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 11

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174676 01:34.30.1 PASHALAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008174331 01:36.50.2 MYLONAS VASILIS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174625 01:39.12.3 GKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS OFTHA BOYS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 12

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179308 01:20.29.1 GKAGKLOS KONSTADINOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009179234 01:25.08.2 KONSTADINIDIS THEOFILOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179083 01:27.85.3 VOURDOGLOU VASILIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179109 01:32.37.4 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009186156 01:48.38.5 MALOUSOUDIS NIKOLAOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (25m)

# 13

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184085 01:45.47.1 FALEGKOS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010186957 01:46.24.2 PEHLIVANIDIS THEOHARIS OFTHA BOYS 10
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 14

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174619 03:11.13.1 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008169660 03:13.09.2 KONSTADINIDOU POLYXENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174393 03:39.58.3 TREMMA ELENI MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 12

2008174678 03:42.28.4 STEAFANAKIDI IOANNA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 15

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179055 03:28.08.1 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179048 03:50.97.2 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179047 04:02.57.3 VLASAKI KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 16

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174329 02:59.80.1 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174699 03:00.07.2 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS 12

2008175277 03:10.13.3 AYGEROS ATHANASIOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 12

2008174694 03:13.90.4 KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008174258 03:28.23.5 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 12

2008175058 03:36.94.6 TSIFTSIS EMMANOUIL KODRAM BOYS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 17

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179309 03:31.14.1 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009183918 03:35.00.2 VASDEKIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179082 03:40.07.3 VOURDOGLOU PASHALIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179053 03:47.31.4 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 18

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174689 01:16.16.1 THEMELI MARIA KORTESSA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008174690 01:17.93.2 TSAKMAKLI MARIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008174623 01:21.80.3 TSOLAKIDI ANNA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174695 01:22.06.4 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174259 01:24.10.5 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174674 01:24.92.6 RADIOGLOU AIMILIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008176132 01:32.37.7 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA GIRLS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 19

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009 01:18.29.1 TOLEVA ALEKSANDRA MLAD91 GIRLS 11

2009179170 01:22.31.2 SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179263 01:23.21.3 KOKKINASIDOU  ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 11

2009179080 01:23.44.4 KOURTIDI THEODORA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179054 01:30.64.5 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179939 01:39.37.6 KALAITZIDI MARINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179314 01:40.06.7 DIMITRAKAKI HRYSI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009186155 01:49.19.8 MALOUSOUDI MARINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009184313 01:56.34.9 DAFOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009180933 DNSMANI GEORGIA OLYB.VOL GIRLS 11

2009189269 DNFGKARELIDI HRYSOULA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (25m)

# 20

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010185589 01:33.58.1 GRAMMENI FOIVI OLYB.VOL GIRLS 10

2010184312 01:40.39.2 HATZISTAYROU AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184087 01:50.49.3 MAYROPOULOU HRYSANTHI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010186159 01:51.54.4 GRAMMENIDI DESPOINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2010189275 02:09.83.5 HRYSOPOULOU STAYROULA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 9  (25m)

# 21

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189277 01:54.45.1 SAVVIDI THEODORA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2011189266 01:54.69.2 HASANIDOU EIRINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2011189272 02:06.06.3 PASHALAKI ANASTASIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 22

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174349 01:14.45.1 TOKMAKIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174692 01:18.61.2 DIMITRAKAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008174337 01:28.36.3 TYPADIS  GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008179937 01:36.94.4 RODITIS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174625 01:43.06.5 GKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008179927 01:51.28.6 PAPADAKIS STAYROS OLYB.VOL BOYS 12

2008182416 01:53.93.7 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008188878 02:01.99.8 SOURLAS MILTIADIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 23

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009 01:13.36.1 SAVOV NIKOLAY MLAD91 BOYS 11

2009179084 01:13.90.2 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179258 01:19.07.3 SARAFIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179033 01:20.92.4 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179135 01:23.87.5 KOLIDIS DIMITRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179923 01:24.05.6 HAZIZ ALEXANDROS OLYB.VOL BOYS 11

2009179050 01:25.19.7 SONOVIDIS DEMIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179051 01:25.59.8 THOMAIDIS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179083 01:25.98.9 VOURDOGLOU VASILIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179265 01:26.45.10 KARAGIANNIDIS GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179136 01:30.32.11 KOLIDIS  HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009183241 01:44.06.12 GIOFOGLOU ILIAS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179312 01:48.54.13 KOUKOUTSIDIS NIKOLAOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009182424 01:48.86.14 DRAGOZIS SOTIRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (25m)

# 24

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184144 01:34.38.1 PADELIDIS SAVVAS MAXIMOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184086 01:40.48.2 MARGARITIS MIHAIL OFTHA BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 9  (25m)

# 25

19/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189281 01:42.79.1 MIHALAKIS IOANNIS OLYB.VOL BOYS9

2011189274 02:14.59.2 STAIKOLGLOU VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2011189276 02:16.52.3 KESOGLOU ORFEAS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ
ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 1

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174349 00:40.29.1 TOKMAKIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174331 00:43.13.2 MYLONAS VASILIS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174625 00:46.33.3 GKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008179927 00:54.24.4 PAPADAKIS STAYROS OLYB.VOL BOYS 12

2008182416 00:58.15.5 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008188878 00:59.50.6 SOURLAS MILTIADIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 2

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179083 00:40.64.1 VOURDOGLOU VASILIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179109 00:40.97.2 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179258 00:42.06.3 SARAFIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179923 00:43.74.4 HAZIZ ALEXANDROS OLYB.VOL BOYS 11

2009179050 00:45.11.5 SONOVIDIS DEMIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179265 00:46.36.6 KARAGIANNIDIS GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009182424 00:50.08.7 DRAGOZIS SOTIRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009186156 00:50.65.8 MALOUSOUDIS NIKOLAOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009179312 00:56.02.9 KOUKOUTSIDIS NIKOLAOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009183241 00:56.88.10 GIOFOGLOU ILIAS OFTHA BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (25m)

# 3

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184144 00:53.59.1 PADELIDIS SAVVAS MAXIMOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010186167 DNSTSITSILOUDIS KONSTADINOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 3 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 9  (25m)

# 4

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189404 00:45.98.1 KONSTADINIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2011189409 00:46.82.2 TOKMAKIDIS IOSIF KODRAM BOYS9

2011189271 00:50.68.3 PARASKEYAS EYAGGELOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2011189405 00:52.61.4 NIKIFORIDIS HRISTOS KODRAM BOYS9

2011189415 00:55.30.5 BARAKTARIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2011189416 00:56.37.6 ZOSIMADIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2011189427 01:05.74.7 DATSIDIS THEODOROS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 5

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174690 00:39.70.1 TSAKMAKLI MARIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008174350 00:42.32.2 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174393 00:44.80.3 TREMMA ELENI MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 5 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 6

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009 00:39.94.1 TOLEVA ALEKSANDRA MLAD91 GIRLS 11

2009179080 00:42.21.2 KOURTIDI THEODORA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009 00:43.20.3 GILEVA TATIANA MLAD91 GIRLS 11

2009179263 00:43.83.4 KOKKINASIDOU  ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 11

2009179218 00:45.22.5 SAVVAIDOU  AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2009184313 00:52.41.6 DAFOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179939 00:53.55.7 KALAITZIDI MARINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009186161 00:53.97.8 KARADAKI STYLIANI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009179047 00:55.46.9 VLASAKI KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009183763 00:56.85.10 DOUROU MARIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 11

2009186155 00:57.04.11 MALOUSOUDI MARINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009189269 01:00.16.12 GKARELIDI HRYSOULA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (25m)

# 7

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010185589 00:45.48.1 GRAMMENI FOIVI OLYB.VOL GIRLS 10

2010183904 00:49.79.2 KALTSIDOU MARIANTHI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010186162 00:50.40.3 KAPSALIDI EYAGGELIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2010183903 00:54.71.4 KALTSIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010183924 00:56.90.5 TSAKYRIDOU AGAPI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010183913 00:59.83.6 VOLIOTI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010189426 01:01.03.7 PATSIATZI ANNA MARIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (25m)

# 8

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189395 00:49.53.1 KYRIAKIDOU STAYROULA KODRAM GIRLS9

2011189422 00:55.57.2 LAZARIDOU EIRINI KODRAM GIRLS9

2011189273 01:06.79.3 MEGA ATHINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2011189418 01:07.01.4 KONIDARI PASHALINA KODRAM GIRLS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 9

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175441 02:42.60.1 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174692 02:50.61.2 DIMITRAKAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008174676 03:03.03.3 PASHALAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008174691 03:04.89.4 SAVVIDIS STYLIANOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008179937 03:31.55.5 RODITIS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 10

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179052 02:46.70.1 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179234 02:49.81.2 KONSTADINIDIS THEOFILOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179235 02:50.96.3 TSANNIS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179033 02:55.09.4 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179281 02:58.56.5 KYRMAS NIKOLAOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 11

2009179371 03:08.88.6 PARASKEYOPOULOS  ATHANASI NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (25m)

# 11

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010186957 03:34.34.1 PEHLIVANIDIS THEOHARIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184086 03:38.53.2 MARGARITIS MIHAIL OFTHA BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 11 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 12

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174328 02:40.99.1 DIMITRIOU ZOI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174695 02:55.38.2 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174674 03:13.57.3 RADIOGLOU AIMILIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008176132 03:20.52.4 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174677 03:23.36.5 PALATSIDI KONSTADINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 13

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179179 02:52.19.1 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179170 03:01.41.2 SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179315 03:19.69.3 TSAKMAKLI  GEORGIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (25m)

# 14

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184312 03:47.49.1 HATZISTAYROU AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010186160 04:04.28.2 MILKONIDI MARIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2010184084 04:37.10.3 TONIAN MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 15

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174699 01:27.49.1 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174258 01:36.82.2 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 12

2008175058 01:41.57.3 TSIFTSIS EMMANOUIL KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174337 01:50.57.4 TYPADIS  GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174687 01:51.79.5 PARASKEYOPOUOS STERGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008179317 01:58.37.6 BOURNATZIDIS DIMITRIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008182416 02:25.39.7 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS OFTHA BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 15 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 16

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179084 01:34.04.1 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179309 01:35.29.2 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009183918 01:41.31.3 VASDEKIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179082 01:45.82.4 VOURDOGLOU PASHALIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179050 01:50.53.5 SONOVIDIS DEMIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009182424 02:09.69.6 DRAGOZIS SOTIRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009183241 02:32.34.7 GIOFOGLOU ILIAS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179051 DNSTHOMAIDIS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 16 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 17

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174346 01:27.20.1 TIKOZIDOU HRYSA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174623 01:42.96.2 TSOLAKIDI ANNA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174393 01:45.41.3 TREMMA ELENI MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 17 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 18

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179055 01:36.30.1 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179048 01:45.40.2 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179047 01:53.38.3 VLASAKI KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179314 01:53.83.4 DIMITRAKAKI HRYSI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009179054 02:01.43.5 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 18 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (25m)

# 19

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184083 01:53.71.1 DOUMA VASILIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 19 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 20

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174699 02:42.73.1 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174329 02:43.32.2 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008169662 03:02.66.3 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008175441 03:03.23.4 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS 12

2008175277 03:06.04.5 AYGEROS ATHANASIOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 12

2008174258 03:09.89.6 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174694 03:15.85.7 KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 20 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 21

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179308 03:03.53.1 GKAGKLOS KONSTADINOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009179084 03:04.18.2 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179052 03:07.06.3 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009 03:09.78.4 SLAVOV NIKOLAY MLAD91 BOYS 11

2009179290 03:18.23.5 TZIABAZIS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009179246 03:19.98.6 KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179053 03:20.58.7 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179135 03:21.75.8 KOLIDIS DIMITRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179136 03:33.92.9 KOLIDIS  HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 21 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 10  (25m)

# 22

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010186154 03:36.12.1 MAYROMIHALIS IOANNIS RAFAIL NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2010184081 03:44.19.2 TSELIPGIOTIS ZAFEIRIOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184085 04:14.72.3 FALEGKOS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 22 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 23

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008183907 03:01.07.1 PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008169660 03:01.48.2 KONSTADINIDOU POLYXENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174619 03:01.89.3 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174689 03:10.79.4 THEMELI MARIA KORTESSA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008174673 03:17.89.5 PALERA EIRINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008174259 03:21.75.6 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174678 03:42.74.7 STEAFANAKIDI IOANNA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 23 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 24

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009 03:16.43.1 TOLEVA ALEKSANDRA MLAD91 GIRLS 11

2009179179 03:18.77.2 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179055 03:23.75.3 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179170 03:25.50.4 SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179048 03:33.49.5 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 10  (25m)

# 25

19/10/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010183905 03:40.33.1 GLAVA KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010184082 03:53.70.2 HRISTIDI APOSTOLIA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184087 04:11.58.3 MAYROPOULOU HRYSANTHI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010186153 04:25.77.4 HARALABIDI HRISTINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 25 of 25

19.10.2019  20:46



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ
ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 2

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008175058 05:55.59.1 TSIFTSIS EMMANOUIL KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174331 06:22.95.2 MYLONAS VASILIS KODRAM BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 1 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 3

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179258 06:06.29.1 SARAFIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179371 06:26.32.2 PARASKEYOPOULOS  ATHANASI NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 2 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 4

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008183907 01:18.13.1 PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174690 01:25.38.2 TSAKMAKLI MARIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008174689 01:36.19.3 THEMELI MARIA KORTESSA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008174674 01:41.15.4 RADIOGLOU AIMILIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008174673 01:41.27.5 PALERA EIRINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 3 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 5

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009186155 02:00.77.1 MALOUSOUDI MARINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 4 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 6

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008169662 01:27.34.1 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174692 01:38.78.2 DIMITRAKAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008174691 01:53.76.3 SAVVIDIS STYLIANOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 5 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 7

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179308 01:35.21.1 GKAGKLOS KONSTADINOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009179290 01:39.28.2 TZIABAZIS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 6 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 8

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008169660 00:40.80.1 KONSTADINIDOU POLYXENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008177926 MILOSI HRISTIANA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 7 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 9

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179314 00:53.03.1 DIMITRAKAKI HRYSI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009179218 00:54.76.2 SAVVAIDOU  AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2009179231 00:55.89.3 NIKOLAIDI IOANNA PROTOREST GIRLS 11

2009189278 01:11.37.4 TSAMOGLOU AIKATERINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 8 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (25m)

# 10

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010183920 00:49.09.1 PAPAHRYSOSTOMIDOU MARIA V KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010189267 01:06.95.2 LIANOURIDOU KONSTADINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2010186159 01:07.85.3 GRAMMENIDI DESPOINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2010189275 01:11.78.4 HRYSOPOULOU STAYROULA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 9 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (25m)

# 11

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189266 00:55.99.1 HASANIDOU EIRINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2011189272 01:02.39.2 PASHALAKI ANASTASIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2011189418 01:06.45.3 KONIDARI PASHALINA KODRAM GIRLS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 10 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 12

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174337 00:50.16.1 TYPADIS  GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 11 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 13

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009183918 00:47.58.1 VASDEKIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 12 of 26

20.10.2019  12:25



4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 10  (25m)

# 14

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010186166 01:07.44.1 BOURNATZIDIS NIKOLAOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 9  (25m)

# 15

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189404 00:54.86.1 KONSTADINIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2011189405 00:57.55.2 NIKIFORIDIS HRISTOS KODRAM BOYS9

2011189281 01:00.86.3 MIHALAKIS IOANNIS OLYB.VOL BOYS9

2011189268 01:04.00.4 PALERAS GEORGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2011189276 01:16.38.5 KESOGLOU ORFEAS NIREAS ORE BOYS9
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 16

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174346 02:51.11.1 TIKOZIDOU HRYSA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174350 03:20.15.2 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174677 03:29.81.3 PALATSIDI KONSTADINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 17

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179315 03:24.60.1 TSAKMAKLI  GEORGIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 18

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174329 02:51.57.1 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174676 03:20.32.2 PASHALAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 19

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179234 02:58.83.1 KONSTADINIDIS THEOFILOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179235 03:06.32.2 TSANNIS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (25m)

# 20

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174328 00:32.73.1 DIMITRIOU ZOI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2008174678 00:43.45.2 STEAFANAKIDI IOANNA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2008186152 DNSKARABATZAKI SOFIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (25m)

# 21

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009179263 00:35.85.1 KOKKINASIDOU  ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 11

2009179231 00:42.98.2 NIKOLAIDI IOANNA PROTOREST GIRLS 11

2009189270 00:49.04.3 RAPTI ADONIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11

2009 DSQGILEVA TATIANA MLAD91 GIRLS 11

2009186161 DNSKARADAKI STYLIANI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (25m)

# 22

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010183905 00:39.09.1 GLAVA KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010186165 00:43.78.2 PSARA FOTEINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2010183903 00:45.61.3 KALTSIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010183904 00:45.87.4 KALTSIDOU MARIANTHI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010183913 00:49.12.5 VOLIOTI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010184002 00:49.97.6 GIANNOGLOU MARIA RAFAILIA PROTOREST GIRLS 10

2010183924 00:54.31.7 TSAKYRIDOU AGAPI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2010189426 01:04.42.8 PATSIATZI ANNA MARIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 9  (25m)

# 23

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189395 00:44.80.1 KYRIAKIDOU STAYROULA KODRAM GIRLS9

2011189277 00:48.09.2 SAVVIDI THEODORA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2011189422 00:51.83.3 LAZARIDOU EIRINI KODRAM GIRLS9

2011189273 01:02.81.4 MEGA ATHINA NIREAS ORE GIRLS9
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (25m)

# 24

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174349 00:33.33.1 TOKMAKIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2008174694 00:35.08.2 KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008175277 00:35.90.3 AYGEROS ATHANASIOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 12

2008174687 00:39.25.4 PARASKEYOPOUOS STERGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008179317 00:42.71.5 BOURNATZIDIS DIMITRIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2008179927 00:46.06.6 PAPADAKIS STAYROS OLYB.VOL BOYS 12
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (25m)

# 25

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009 00:33.36.1 SLAVOV NIKOLAY MLAD91 BOYS 11

2009179246 00:34.67.2 KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179265 00:36.79.3 KARAGIANNIDIS GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2009179923 00:36.93.4 HAZIZ ALEXANDROS OLYB.VOL BOYS 11

2009179281 00:38.13.5 KYRMAS NIKOLAOS OLYB.VOL BOYS 11

2009186156 00:42.63.6 MALOUSOUDIS NIKOLAOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2009179312 00:44.03.7 KOUKOUTSIDIS NIKOLAOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (25m)

# 26

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184464 00:38.26.1 KARAZAFEIRIS DIMITRIOS PANA OLYB.VOL BOYS 10

2010187168 00:53.41.2 NIKOLAEV ALEX PROTOREST BOYS 10

2010184003 00:53.50.3 GKOUSTOUDIS TAXIARHIS PROTOREST BOYS 10

2010186168 01:02.04.4 KOURTOUDIS KONSTADINOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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4ο MEETING ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ Ν.ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΩΝ

ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑ

19 - 20/10/2019

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 9  (25m)

# 27

20/10/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189409 00:40.79.1 TOKMAKIDIS IOSIF KODRAM BOYS9

2011189274 00:47.61.2 STAIKOLGLOU VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2011189415 00:48.47.3 BARAKTARIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2011189427 00:54.39.4 DATSIDIS THEODOROS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2011189416 00:59.41.5 ZOSIMADIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9
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